

Ex.: 109/23
Mamta v. Soran Singh

05.08.2026

Present: Sh. Fahar Siddiqui, proxy counsel for DH.
None for JD.

DH submits that main counsel is not available today.

Issue notice to JD for NDOH.

Be put up on **05.11.2026**.

(Sunil Beniwal)
PO-MACT -01 (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi/05.08.2026